
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            20           4647          346          41777

 105 CHINA          MT             2            364           58          12516

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           8972          108          37796

 108 HG KONG        MT             3           1502           45          20090

 111 THAILND        MT            53           4044          437          32385

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           14           9730

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            592           88          18821

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            247

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            3            969

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           10          24624

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           40           5861

 205 U KING         MT             5           8403           51          78102

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           4174           11           9698

 210 FRANCE         MT             3           2701           32          29174

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           2205

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            2            609

 220 ITALY          MT             1            510            1           1572

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            220

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            297

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           60          23132

 304 USA            MT             9          13946          351         406651

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             0            275            0            275

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            505           11           7590

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           2893

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            8           2109

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            14            418          290          25503

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           6177           43          19282

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            504            1            816

 111 THAILND        MT            53           4044          428          29417

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            525

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           68          10201

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           10          24624

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           40           5861

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            7           7577

 304 USA            MT             0            951           29         105426

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1960

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           1169            3           1596

 105 CHINA          MT             2            364           51           8633

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2            264

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            232           18           6443

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           1679

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            4           3490

 205 U KING         MT             0            234            4           2456

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            5           1697

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            511           13           8818

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           1986

 220 ITALY          MT             1            510            1           1572

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            297

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           60          22829

 304 USA            MT             -              -          226         167674

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             0            275            0            275

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            505           11           7590

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            6           1440

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           3060           52          14678

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            6           3883

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           2795           63          18250

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            766           25          12831

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            4           1289

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            9           5715

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            592           20           8620

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            247

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            3            969

 205 U KING         MT             5           8169           48          75646

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           4174            6           8001

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           2190           14          12779

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            219

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            2            609



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

405                                                             

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            220

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            303

 304 USA            MT             9          12995           94         133551

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            933

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            2            669

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


